
28 JUNE 

Tariff 
Item No. 

82.05.001 
Deter'n 

84.20.021 
Deter'n 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 118-continued 

DETERMINATIONS 

Goods 

-

Bits and reamers, rot ary, diamond .. . . .. 1 

Scales, having a rece 
maximum rated 

Excluding: 

ptacle in the form of a platform, of a 
weighing capacity of 100 lbs or more: 

Jes 1. Counting sea 
hers of all types 2. Personal weig 
, weighing and printing mechanisms 3. Dial cabinets 

(including pa 
of weighing m 

rts therefor), being component parts 
achinery. 

I 

B.P. 

15% 

25% 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Rates of Duty 

I 
MFN I Gen. 

30% 35% 

45% 60% 

i I 

Decisions Cancelled as at 30 June 1973: 

62.05.099 Babies' bootees 
62.05.099 Bandings ... canvas .. 
62.05.099 Bands ... umbrellas .. 
62.05.099 Bows ... footwear 
62.05.099 Braids ... footwear .. 
62.05.099 Fabric ... footwear .. 
62.05.099 Life "jackets" ... 60.01.049): .. 

Approved: 
Air. .. AV-8 
Beaufort Mark 2 
Beaufort. .. Mark 5 

62.05.099 Mattress ... metal 
62.05.099 Nylon ... sets 
62.05.099 Nylon ... cutting 
62.05.099 Nylon ... hats 
62.05.099 Ornaments ... metal. . 
62.05.099 Strapping ... footwear 
62.05.099 Straps ... handles 
62.05.099 Tassels ... umbrellas 
62.05.099 Terry ... cutting 
62.05.099 Trimmings ... apparel 
62.05.099 Vamp ... footwear 
73.40.499 Beekeeping equipment, viz: 

Anchor ... beehives 
Bee escapes 
Beekeeping ... cages 
Flame grips 
Hive strappers 
Queen bee and drone traps 
Queen bee excluders 
Queen bee rearing outfits 

73.40.499 Bobbins ... mills 
73 .40.499 Boxes ... thereto: 

Approved: 
Boxes ... 11,000 volts 

73.40.499 "Bulldog" ... plate .. 
73.40.499 Bushes, insert ... plastics 
73 .40.499 Cleats ... plates 
73.40.499 Connectors, ... oval 
73.40.499 Cramps, Tricouni 
73.40.499 Cycle ... wires 
73 .40.499 Discs ... valves 
73.40.499 Drill ... tool 
73 .40.499 Ears ... hollowware 
73 .40.499 Ends ... tear-off 
73.40.499 Fasteners ... machinery 
73.40.499 Ferrules ... tyres 
73.40.499 Fittings ... lines 

1225 

Effective 
Part List 
II No. 

I 
Ref. From To 

I 

I 
I 

I 
.. 118 1/7/73 .. 

I 
.. 118 1/7/73 .. 

83 
81 
6 

95 
115 
115 
28 

6 
91 
27 
6 

6 
59 
91 
75 

115 
19 

71 

7 


