## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 118-continued

## **DETERMINATIONS**

Tariff Item No.	Goods					Rates of Duty			List	Effective	
	Geous				B.P.	MFN	Gen.	II Ref.	No.	From	То
82.05.001	Bits and reamers, rotary, dian	nond			. 15%	30%	35%		118	1/7/73	
Deter'n 84.20.021 Deter'n	Scales, having a receptacle in maximum rated weighin Excluding:  1. Counting scales 2. Personal weighers of 3. Dial cabinets, weigh	g capa	city of 10	00 lbs or more	:	45%	60%	••	118	1/7/73	
	(including parts therefor), being component parts of weighing machinery.										
				Miscell	ANEOUS						
Decisions Co	ancelled as at 30 June 1973:								, ,		
62.05.099	Babies' bootees		• •		.		••	••	83	••	• •
62.05.099	Bandingscanvas	• •	• •			••	••		81		
62.05.099 62.05.099	Bandsumbrellas Bowsfootwear	• •		•••							••
62.05.099	Braidsfootwear	• •	• •							[	
62.05.099	Fabricfootwear										• •
62.05.099	Life "jackets"60.01.049):		• •				•••		-		
	Approved:				Ì			}	95		
	AirAV-8	• •	• •	••					115	::	••
	Beaufort Mark 2 BeaufortMark 5	• •	• •						115		
62.05.099	Mattressmetal	• •	••		+	1			28		
62.05.099	Nylonsets		• • •						6		
62.05.099	Nyloncutting				.				91		••
62.05.099	Nylonhats				.				27		• •
62.05.099	Ornamentsmetal		••		•   • •	••		• • •	6		• •
62.05.099	Strappingfootwear	• •	• •	••	•   ••	•••	• • •	• •		••	••
62.05.099	Strapshandles	• •	• •	• • •		•••	• •	•••	59	•••	• •
62.05.099	Tasselsumbrellas	• •	• •	••			• • •		91	:	• •
62.05.099	Terrycutting	• •	••		i			::	75	- :	••
62.05.099 62.05.099	Trimmingsapparel Vampfootwear	• •	• •		i i		::				•••
73.40.499	Beekeeping equipment, viz:		• • •								
73.40.477	Anchorbeehives		• •								
	Bee escapes									]	••
	Beekeepingcages		• •								• •
	Flame grips	••	• •		•				••		••
	Hive strappers	••	• •		•					••	• •
	Queen bee and drone trap		• •	••				İ		.	••
	Queen bee excluders  Oueen bee rearing outfits	••	• •	••	1				''	:	••
73.40.499	Bobbinsmills		• •		1			١			••
73.40.499	Boxesthereto:		•••		1						
,	Approved:										
	Boxes11,000 volts		• •								••
73.40.499	"Bulldog"plate	• •	• •	• • •	•   ••			• • •	115		••
73.40.499	Bushes, insertplastics	• •	• •	•••			• • •	••	115	•• ]	• •
73.40.499	Cleatsplates	• •	• •		1		••		19	::	••
73.40.499 73.40.499	Connectors,oval Cramps, Tricouni		• • •		1	::			::		•••
73.40.499	Cyclewires		••		1	::	::	::			••
73.40.499	Discsvalves		••		i				71	•.•	••
73.40.499	Drilltool						٠				••
73.40.499	Earshollowware								7	••	••
73.40.499	Endstear-off	• •	• •	••	•   ••					• •	••
73.40.499	Fastenersmachinery	••	••		•   ••	••			•••	• •	••
73.40.499	Ferrules tyres	• •	• •	••			•••	••	••	••	••
73.40.499	Fittingslines	• •	• •	••	.	٠.	•••		••	• • 1	• •